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Individual Round
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

003A Mihir Modi
003C Matthew Yang
003D Sean Yue
004B Radhika Shah
005B Aneeka Rao
006B Evelyn Shen
006F Shanmugam Valliappan
007C Ananya Nagar
009B Phil Zou
009C Aaron Jian
009D Daniel Hu
009F Aaron Lung
010C Nihal Tej Gundu
010E Aagam Doshi

015B Max Zhang
015C Ameen Patel
026B Arjun Garg
028A Kinshuk Pandey
028E Samanvay Srivatsa
030A Reyansh Sadhu
031B Lucas Kim
032B Dylan Zhong
033A Siddharth Suresh
033D Vedant Srivastava
034A Ishaan Chaubal
036A Caleb McEuen
042E Andrew Park
043A Arnold Zou
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

043C Liam Kao
043D Aarav Agarwal
043E Raghav Joshi
047A Andrew Qian
047B Avyank Vanamali
048D Ivan Habib
048E Nathan Wu
049C Nihtahli Anand
049D Nayanika Das Roy
057C Riyansh Goyal
058B Aarav Kachudhane
059B Minh Pham
059D Kayla Bui
059F Dang Pham

060A Nikhil Tharakan
060C Kyle Huang
061A Daniel Zhang
061D Max Pershin
064C Kevin Lu
068A Veer Singh
068C Claire Zhao
068D Ritam Adhikari
069A Darshan Chaudhari
069E Ishaan Ladha
076B Haramrit Bal
076C Maulik Rastogi
076F Siddharth Krishna
077A Ryan Yan
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

077C Andrew Ho
077D Vihaan Eusebius
077E Aaron Ely
078A Siddhi Jain
078C Grace Zuo
080A Eric Chen
080C Caroline Zeng
080D Cynthia Lu
080E Trevor Liu
081A Leaya Chen
081D Nora Li
082B Atishar Verma
084A Baer Berlinski
086B Henry Lo

086D Kaden Leong
087C Chloe Jin
087F Emma Jin
090A Inesh Chhabra
090F Michael Zhao
094A Sebastian Hong
094B Aria Krishnamoorthy
094C Aahana Pilani
096A Andrew Liang
098F Sofie Budman
099A Zixuan Xu
099D Samarth Iyer
102B Jithesh Manoj
102F Jenil Dalal
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

105A Jazib Akram
105B Nikhil Marepally
106A Austin Lin
109E Aayush Kothari
111B Anant Kuppa
112A Yiting Xu
115C Daniel Tanguay
116D Kareena Zheng
116E Shirochka Janapati
118C Sophia Wang
119D Gavin Suen
120C Ruijia Shang
124A Aaron Lin
124B Julie Ye

124D Shyam Shroff
130C Harsevran Bhullar
134A Sonakshi Giri
137B Ellen Yang
138E Nate Arkin
140C sujay adluri
141B Anup Shanbhag
141C Sumner Karr
141D Mukundh Varadharaju Aravindh
141F Paul Sopin
148B Michael Hou
148D Katie Hou
153E Vladislav Khitrov
156E Benjamin Ha
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

158A Noah Song
158C Arin Silva
158D Saharsh Myneni
158F Niral Poongovan
163A James Liang-Cheng
163F Reece Ng
168B Aaroosh Basu
174E Ashley Shen
178A Victoria Ho
178B Jinxian Cao
179A Rex Huang
181D Haoqi Xu
182B Ian Lee
182E Hongkang Zhao

182F Sanjith Senthil
183F Ethan Hao
188B Riddhiman Rana
188F Aarush Kommaraju
191A Aryaman Majumder
191C Naman Jain
193B Joanna Wang
194A Amy Lai
194C Ryan Li
195B Yash Shekhawat
196B Jude Tecson
196F Lakshmana Medam
198B Kevin Zhong
198C Celena So
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

198D Anirvin Alapati
202B Haoyun Yu
203C Srinika Laha
203E Christopher Lum
204A Nicholas Simon
206B Alden Raymond
206C Hwan Chung
208A Jonathan Chen
209A Shihan Feng
209E Leo Peng
210B Nathan Han
210E Neelkanth Brahmachari
214A Vivian How
216A Bella Chen

219A Steven Brody
219E Rishan Waghmare
220C Luoyi Zhang
226A Jiho Choi
226B Dristi Roy
227C Alex Soman
229C Seyth Jain
231B Aaden Medina
231D Stephan Zhao
232A Yixuan Wang
232C Aarnav Kumta
232D Hudson Rondonuwu
234B Sophia Hao
235B Kalkin Gandhi
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General Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

235D Saarang Agarwal
237A Chloe Chen
237C Arjun Rayankula
240A Wenbo Xi
240E Wenyuan Xi
241C Astin Zhou
241E Alber Wu
243F Ashmit Arasada
246B Thomas Nguyen

251A Victor Wei
251E Ruiyang Jiang
252C Robert Wang
252F Shivan Pordel
254D David Li
255E Pranav Tripathi
256A Vishwesh Chinthukumar
262C Srinadh Yenamandra
264C Lucas Xu

Berkeley Math Tournament 2025



General Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

002B Haani Khurshid
002E Linus Tan
003B Peilin Cao
003E Samir Acharya
007A Shivsai Sharda
007B Sayan Roy
011A Eddie Wei
011B Seojin Lee
022C Ethan Huang
029D Ethan Mui
029F Jackson Lei
040C Minwei Chen
041C Jonathan Yu
043B Avi Malhotra

057B Andy Xing
059E Uy Nguyen
061B Yixuan Dai
061C James Hang
062C Evan Jiang
062D Evelyn Wang
063E Brian Su
065A Saatvik Chauhan
065B Anrui Hong
069B Anirrudha Shivakumara
074B Ananya Garg
076D Ibrahim Nadeem
079B Sebastian Liang
079C Henry Deng
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General Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

079D Ronald Wang
081B Arjun Shivakumar
094D Jasmine Ge
102A Batu Bozdag
104C Zejia Lai
106B Chaehwan Lee
110E Ishaan Kabra
113A Oliver Lu
117B Minglang Li
117E Matthew Wang
118A Yi Wang
118B Minxing Yang
118D Jinghan Chu
118E Arthur Chang

119B Steven Yang
119E Melissa Zhao
120A Aaron Guan
120D Fred Huang
120E Bokai Yan
125B Muyi Chen
126B Boyan Han
132B Chunyue Yi
138C Anay Mehta
139A Vyom Aggarwal
139C Aahlad Bysani
147A Andrew Xu
147B Brian Ma
147C Daniel Luo
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General Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

147D Pinmo Yu
153B Sabrina Wang
158E Pranay Bokde
163B Eason Li
163C Brian Hii
163D Asher Luo
164A Rajit Pandey
164B Alexander Braun
164C Temujin Battulga
164D Advik Garg
166B Rosie Pan
166C Angela Chen
166D Zi-Jie(Thomas) Ni
166F Liana Lee

168A Rebeca Costin
168C Alexander Widjaja
173B Akshay Thirumalai Vijaysrinivasan
174B Parnika Gupta
178C Charlene Li
178E Ruoqi Li
182A Leo Zhang
182D Kevin He
183A Rohan Rajaram
183C Bartu Milci
194B Nathaniel Lee
194E Anika Sharma
195C Jiayuan Fu
195F Angie Li
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General Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

198A Raymond Li
198E Isabelle Wang
200A Edward Han
200B Chloe So
200C Vincent Huang
200D Gilbert Jiang
200E Alexander Shi
201B Eva Lin
202E Jacob Liu
202F Tiffany Han
210C Ruikang Wang
216C Shaurya Chauhan
216E Sri Sumukh Vulava
219B Sri Shubhaan Vulava

220E Yuantao Tang
223E Alex Zha
230A Olivia Kim
231F Chris She
233A Matt Li
236C Zhengyin Zhu
238A Ella Zheng
238E Natalie Yao
238F Vishakha Shastri
241A Derek Hu
241F Mason Shu
243A Kevin Zhu
243C Kartik Gudapati
244F Sophia Fan
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General Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

248F Alyssa Li
251B Richard Zheng
251D Michael Zhao

254C Dashan Liu
255A Marvin Liang
255F Aiden Chen
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General Test (Top Scores)

10. 244F, Sophia Fan, Lynbrook Matcha, Lynbrook High School, 23
9. 200A, Edward Han, BISV Team 2, BISV, 23
8. 164B, Alexander Braun, AlphaStar Uranus, AlphaStar Academy, 23
7. 166C, Angela Chen, AlphaStar Pluto (still beloved!), AlphaStar Academy, 24
6. 200B, Chloe So, BISV Team 2, BISV, 24
5. 200D, Gilbert Jiang, BISV Team 2, BISV, 24
4. 220E, Yuantao Tang, EDUBUS Pro, EDUBUS, 24
3. 120E, Bokai Yan, Think Again, Think Academy Online, 24
2. 166D, Zi-Jie(Thomas) Ni, AlphaStar Pluto (still beloved!), AlphaStar Academy, 25
1. 041C, Jonathan Yu, Davidson Academy A, Davidson Academy, 25
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

004E Prerana Manekar
005E Nikita Das
006D Brian Qin
012A Amber Mo
012B Rutvi Mudalagi
013E Alexa Chang
013F Yash Jaju
014A Aariv Aggarwal
014D Tanvi Nasika
015E Arjun Pillai
015F Saketh Elumalai
017A Shiva Srinath
017B Ishaan Patel
017C Anish Yarrakonda

019C Xiaoxing Zhou
020F Thomas Huang
022E Divya Raghuraman
023A Avi Agarwal
023D Anaye Agrawal
028F Steven Qi
031D Forrest Su
032D Ziming Tang
037B Cailyn Fang
038B Liheng Liu
038E Sitar Eswar
040A Tymon Tao
040D Justin Guo
042C Oren Grills
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

044A Aiden Zeng
048A Hao Hsiang Chen
050B Neo Zhang
050D Hoang Dang
051C Smaran Mukkavilli
052C Zitong (Alice) Xu
052D Aditya Bisain
055B Sparsh Gupta
055E Joshua Huang
057A Pranshu Sharma
057F Anish Muralikrishnan
060D Kristen Zhou
062A Leo Xie
062B Mrinal Agarwal

063D Xuehan Zhang
064A Bryan Pan
065E Anish Roy
065F Jonathan Nguyen
067D Arhaan Reddy
067E Aarav Agarwal
068B Elaine Gu
073F Aaron Cheng
078D Lexing Liu
079A Keith Li
079F Kai Lum
083A Ryan Xie
086C Eric Aranjo
089B David Guo
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

091D Alexander Yoon
093A Theo Wolens
093E James Micheltorena
095C Jayden Gong
095E Ethan Sun
096C Eli Chen
096E Gavin Wang
096F Le Yu Yang
097A Bryant Hu
097B Dennis Yang
097D Dylan Huang
098C Jasper Verma
101B Sarvesh Madullapalli
101F Arjun Kenthapadi

103B Athithan Elamaran
108C Shuhan Li
109A Anish Agarwal
109C Kaavin Prasanna
109D Guhan Bhagatram
109F Ethan Chen
110D Jonathan Yang
112C Rohan Aynor
119A Caroline Yuan
120B Shawn Zeng
123C Abhishek Jolad
125C Seungheon Yoo
125E Nika Svizhenko
126A Jonathan Li
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

126D Luca Perfetto
127A Max Rombakh
127E Seabert Mao
129A Sean Guo
142C Justin Cheong
143C Kevin Zhang
143D Julian Chaw
150A Yury Bychkov
151A Claire Qi
151E Kevin Lu
152A Ray Zhang
154A Anumitha Arun
155A William Xing
155F Joonseok Lee

157F Johann Qiu
162E Shreyus Sane
164E Yakup Pala
166A William Tao
166E Paixiao Seeluangsawat
167E Jessica Hu
169C Victoria Huang
171A Isha Marthi
171B Leia Kao
171D Saranya Duggirala
172A Justin Tran
174C Alan Lin
176A Rohan Agarwal
176D Ishaan Mishra
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

179F Alexander Maxim
180A Helena Liang
180B Sylvia Chen
180E Lily Peng
181A Guiqing Eric Zhang
181C Rafa deGoma
184A Shamik Khowala
184D William Jiang
186B Taran Ajith
186E Harshil Nukala
186F Daniel Liao
187B Shravan Sundar
187E Adit Gupta
187F Vachan Bhogi

188C Andrew Sun
190A Ryan Li
190C Jack He
191E Sachit Hegde
191F Vikram Snyder
193C Yamei Li
199F Anna Deng
201A Albert Li
201C Manant Kochar
201D William Mao
202A Evan Zhou
202D Lucas Quan
205B Ethan C
209D Charlie Wang
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

210D Ayan Sharma
213D Praneet Udgata
216F Shujun Han
217B Abhrottha Roy
217E Maksim Gerasimov
217F Dylan Raman
218A Aayaan Khandelwal
218B Michelle Li
218C Vihaan Paka-Hegde
218E Aarnav Khandelwal
219C Aryan Naik
219F Sabina Erkbol
221A Andrew Wen
221F Fan Jin

222B Albert Xu
222E Leia Lin
223D Brian Chung
224D Jewon Shin
228C Chanew Kim
228D Neil Dixit
228E Aarush Rachakonda
230E James Dong
230F Michael Ma
231A Ethan Huang
233B Leo Tsai
240C Evan Gai
240D Vincent Qin
240F Sungrok Kim
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Algebra Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

241B Zhaitong Wang
243B Jasmine Lien
243D Yutong Qiu
248A Grace Gao

248B Isabella Li
260E Dhilan Belur
263C Aoife Hennessey
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

001B Luca Busracamwongs
001E Lawrence Zhao
004D Pranav Krishnapuram
011C Elena Beckman
013A Brett Chang
013B Evan Li
013C Max Zhou
013D Angela Wang
016D Prashanth Prabhala
018A Harshith Sai Mannaru
018F Bidith Chatterjee
019A Alvin Yu
024B Shiven Bhargava
029B Bryant Wang

032C Alexannder Kong
038D Kai Lidzborski
040B Pengyu Chen
041A Julian Kuang
041B Aaron Lei
041D Ethan Chan
044B Aria Sanil
044F Alice Wang
048B Lucas (Zihe) Wang
048C Nolan Lin
053A Dylan Kim
053B Kaden Wu
053E Rebecca Luo
054E Sepehr Golsefidy
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

055A Aarav Ashwani
073A Tianran Li
073E Adam Fang
074D Ryan Wang
086F Zhoulei (Charlie) Huang
088B Aditya Singla
089C Ayush Bansal
089D Iurii Kirpichev
089E Harish Loghashankar
089F Niranjan Rao
090B Brandon Young
091C Ziqi (Lisa) Zheng
092A Royce Yao
092C Feodor Yevtushenko

092D Haofang Zhu
092E Jonathan Duh
092F Connor Leong
093F Thomas Della Vigna
096D Yuze Zheng
097F Arthur Li
107A Jessica Yan
107B Troy Yang
107C Jeffrey Li
107E Janet Guan
107F Ali Zaman
108A Aniket Mangalampalli
108B Hank SUN
108E Andy Liu
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

108F Advaith Mopuri
109B Hamsini Vegi
110C Rutvik Arora
111E Brian Zhao
112D Weiyang Liu
113B Ethan Mak
113D Michael Jian
122B Kevin Li
122D Aidan Shin
122F melissa yu
126C Jeffrey Ding
127F Lawson Wang
128C Jiaheng Li
142B Vihaan Byahatti

144A Zixi Zhang
144C Mingyue Yang
144D Christopher Peng
144F Benjamin Fu
148A Tate Nomura
150B Allinah Zhan
150F Jake Hu
153D Sahasra Chappidi
157A Anlong Liu
159C Vedanth Chakravarthi
161A Jingxuan Bo
161B Max Li
161C Eric Shu
161D Atticus Lin
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

161E Ashwin Shekhar
162B William Xiao
162C Lucas Lin
162D Calvin Strohmann
162F Gareth Lee
163E Brian Lai
164F Ruoyu Zhou
165A Shihan Kanungo
165C Eddy Li
165F Sohil Rathi
167A Jason Yang
167B Dylan Wang
167C Alex Tsagaan
167D Justin Kim

167F Bosman Botha
169A Tianlin Liu
174A Zukhil Subramanian
176B Tarun Gandhi
176C Vivaan Daxini
176E Derek Li
176F Nandan Surabhi
177F Aarav Mann
179C Lucas Wu
180C Jonathan Li
181E David He
182C Eric Dong
184C Cameron Rampell
186A Yingkai Shao
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

186C Vedanth Dala
190E Yanxun Pu
190F Amy Fang
191D Richard Li
199A Alex Zhan
199B Mittansh Bhatia
199D Nathan Chen
199E Mehul Biala
202C Leo Zeng
205C David Liu
206E Alexander Ruan
211A Daniel Nie
211B Dalbert Wu
211C Rohan Garg

211D Ryan Fu
211E Kailua Cheng
211F Seojin Kim
215A Ethan Bao
216D Sean Gao
218D Jacob Lee
221D Krittika Chandra
222A Inhoo Chang
222C Raymond Zhou
228A Nicholas Weng
228B Daniel Jin
229A Leonardo Nguyen
232E Pratham Prasanna
236A Chenghao HU
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Algebra Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

236B Liyan Xu
236E Raymond Feng
238B Akshatha Arunkumar
242A NitinReddy Vaka
242C Sohum Uttamchandani
242D Ryan Wang

242E Benjamin Zhang
242F Abhigyan Singh
244C Henry Wang
244E Yunfei Xia
248D Ryan Lu
250C Karthik Pasupuleti
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Algebra Test (Top Scores)

7. 199E, Mehul Biala, BISV Team 1, BISV, 8
7. 199B, Mittansh Bhatia, BISV Team 1, BISV, 8
7. 165C, Eddy Li, AlphaStar Saturn, AlphaStar Academy, 8
7. 122D, Aidan Shin, OC Math Team, OC Math Team, 8
7. 011C, Elena Beckman, Areteem Institute, Areteem Institute, 8
6. 236A, Chenghao HU, Monta Vista Team A, Monta Vista High School Math and
Science Club, 8
5. 092C, Feodor Yevtushenko, -1, -1, 9
4. 211C, Rohan Garg, AV Ananas, AV Math Team, 9
3. 242C, Sohum Uttamchandani, Lynbrook Wasabi, Lynbrook High School, 9
2. 199A, Alex Zhan, BISV Team 1, BISV, 9
1. 167F, Bosman Botha, AlphaStar Mars, AlphaStar Academy, 10
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Calculus Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

002F Revaant Srivastav
005A Grace Ji
016B Rithwik Gupta
016D Prashanth Prabhala
021B Aarav Gupta
022D Alex Mo
028F Steven Qi
031D Forrest Su
032A Natalie Song
048A Hao Hsiang Chen
057A Pranshu Sharma
057E Ruby Yan
060F Vunal Jinasundera
068F Xiuqi Shi

091A Thomas Li
091B Annika Lee
091E Wiley Mallgren
095B Cris Chai
095C Jayden Gong
097E Wenhai Rong
101A Kosei Tsukamoto
101B Sarvesh Madullapalli
107C Jeffrey Li
107D Akshay Murthy
108C Shuhan Li
108D Ethan Yan
110A Veer Mahajan
113F Timothy Chen
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Calculus Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

125E Nika Svizhenko
127A Max Rombakh
127D Andy Lu
141E Yewon Park
148C Victor Tang
153D Sahasra Chappidi
167E Jessica Hu
175C Victor Pan
179B Benjamin Li
180A Helena Liang
181F Sunay Miduthuri
182C Eric Dong
183B Ethan Weyn
184D William Jiang

186B Taran Ajith
186C Vedanth Dala
193D Emily Li
202D Lucas Quan
206A Zhiming Qi
222A Inhoo Chang
222B Albert Xu
222C Raymond Zhou
224A Lucas Lin
229D Elliot Boyce
230D Haridas Chowdhury
230E James Dong
234F Maggie Shen
236F Peilin Lan
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Calculus Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

240D Vincent Qin
244B Evan Liu
269B russell gehrig

269C Anton Klisura
269D Michael Li
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Calculus Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

004D Pranav Krishnapuram
011D Nathan Koo
016A Rishabh Thakur
016E Roland Pratt
016F Ishaan Agrawal
033C Ashwin Ganapathi
041A Julian Kuang
041D Ethan Chan
057F Anish Muralikrishnan
073C Michael Sun
073F Aaron Cheng
079E Gabriel Wang
083C James Browning
087B Ryan Liu

089C Ayush Bansal
090B Brandon Young
092B David Fox
093C Ian O’Keefe
093E James Micheltorena
095A Lionel Ip
095E Ethan Sun
097C Kevin Li
097F Arthur Li
103E Joel Jones
125A Derek Wang
128A Kellen Xue
144B Erin Bian
144D Christopher Peng
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Calculus Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

155F Joonseok Lee
156B Garrett Cai
159A Pranav Burra
161D Atticus Lin
161F HANS ZHONG-HONG CHEN
162E Shreyus Sane
165C Eddy Li
165E Matthew Yuan
174A Zukhil Subramanian
174D Edward Feng
174F Redger Xu
176B Tarun Gandhi

180F Elaine Xu
184C Cameron Rampell
199E Mehul Biala
210A Arnav Kumar
221A Andrew Wen
221B Veenu Damarla
228D Neil Dixit
236E Raymond Feng
237E Qi Huang
242D Ryan Wang
247D Jonathan Yu

Berkeley Math Tournament 2025



Calculus Test (Top Scores)

10. 165E, Matthew Yuan, AlphaStar Saturn, AlphaStar Academy, 6
10. 162E, Shreyus Sane, AlphaStar Neptune, AlphaStar Academy, 6
10. 095A, Lionel Ip, Proof Monkeys, Proof School, 6
8. 221A, Andrew Wen, Paly Trolls, Palo Alto High School, 6
8. 180F, Elaine Xu, Harker Omega, The Harker School, 6
7. 089C, Ayush Bansal, Cupertino High Gold, Cupertino High School, 7
6. 090B, Brandon Young, Cupertino High Black, Cupertino High School, 7
5. 097C, Kevin Li, Carlmont Team Hatsune Miku, Carlmont High School, 7
4. 097F, Arthur Li, Carlmont Team Hatsune Miku, Carlmont High School, 7
3. 073F, Aaron Cheng, Bishop’s Kumquats, Bishops Math Club, 7
2. 011D, Nathan Koo, Areteem Institute, Areteem Institute, 7
1. 092B, David Fox, -1, -1, 8
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

001B Luca Busracamwongs
004C Aarushi Srivastava
005E Nikita Das
015A Mahi Kumar
016B Rithwik Gupta
016E Roland Pratt
023C Mehul Bhattacharya
024D Caden Claussen
032D Ziming Tang
044C Joshua Koo
044D William Sun
044E Surbhi Sakshi
050D Hoang Dang
051A Junu Pae

051C Smaran Mukkavilli
051D Junwon Jahng
053F Zhenghua Xie
054A Katrina Liu
054C Ethan K Song
063C Chris Chen
083C James Browning
083D Nikhil McGowan
088E Laura Chen
089E Harish Loghashankar
091C Ziqi (Lisa) Zheng
091D Alexander Yoon
092E Jonathan Duh
093B Utsav Lal
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

093F Thomas Della Vigna
095F Elizabeth Ying
097E Wenhai Rong
098C Jasper Verma
107A Jessica Yan
108F Advaith Mopuri
109F Ethan Chen
110D Jonathan Yang
110F Edward Zeng
112D Weiyang Liu
113D Michael Jian
117D Jasper Leung
122C Brandon Chiu
122F melissa yu

128D Ethan Han
134B Jacob Kawako
142A Ansh Taneja
142C Justin Cheong
142D Caleb Loh
148A Tate Nomura
150A Yury Bychkov
150D Aiden Shan
156D Yujun Lee
161B Max Li
162A Satyaki Sen
162B William Xiao
162C Lucas Lin
164E Yakup Pala
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Discrete Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

166E Paixiao Seeluangsawat
169F Katherine Li
171A Isha Marthi
171C Arav Bansal
174C Alan Lin
177B Lucas Yuan
179B Benjamin Li
180D Kristiyan Kurtev
180F Elaine Xu
181A Guiqing Eric Zhang
181C Rafa deGoma
184F Pascal Qin
190A Ryan Li
191E Sachit Hegde

199C Yichen Wu
199F Anna Deng
217D Alex Shi
218C Vihaan Paka-Hegde
218D Jacob Lee
219D Lakshman Prabhu
223F Anthony Zhou
224F Ethan Zhao
228C Chanew Kim
230F Michael Ma
237E Qi Huang
241B Zhaitong Wang
248A Grace Gao
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Discrete Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

011C Elena Beckman
013C Max Zhou
016C Grant Ho
024B Shiven Bhargava
044A Aiden Zeng
048B Lucas (Zihe) Wang
048F Franklin Zhou
051B Thomas Liu
051F Rishav Bhattacharjee
053C Kevin Yang
054B Aidan Bai
054D Rohan Mallick
054F Xiaoran Han
055A Aarav Ashwani

063B Matthew Hsiao
063F Alex Chen
068B Elaine Gu
079A Keith Li
079F Kai Lum
083E Thomas McCurley
086C Eric Aranjo
086F Zhoulei (Charlie) Huang
089A Amy Zhang
092A Royce Yao
092B David Fox
092C Feodor Yevtushenko
092F Connor Leong
093D Amelia Chen
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Discrete Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

101F Arjun Kenthapadi
103B Athithan Elamaran
107B Troy Yang
107F Ali Zaman
111E Brian Zhao
113B Ethan Mak
113C Terry Huang
117C William Xin
122A Bowen Wu
127D Andy Lu
144B Erin Bian
144C Mingyue Yang
144E Hannah Ma
155C Camea Caprita

157C Carter Cai
159C Vedanth Chakravarthi
162D Calvin Strohmann
162F Gareth Lee
165B Ryan Bansal
165D Jonathan Du
165F Sohil Rathi
167F Bosman Botha
169D Daniel Li
176C Vivaan Daxini
177A Andrew Shi
177C Vihaan Gupta
180B Sylvia Chen
180C Jonathan Li
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Discrete Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

181E David He
184A Shamik Khowala
184E Daniel Zhu
190D Anshul Panda
190F Amy Fang
199B Mittansh Bhatia
199D Nathan Chen
200F Timothy Li
205A Jason Yuan
211B Dalbert Wu
211C Rohan Garg
211D Ryan Fu
211F Seojin Kim
215A Ethan Bao

219C Aryan Naik
221C Oscar Varodayan
221D Krittika Chandra
222E Leia Lin
224C Zhendi Cao
227A Aiden Jeong
228A Nicholas Weng
232E Pratham Prasanna
233B Leo Tsai
236A Chenghao HU
236D Yuan Xing
238B Akshatha Arunkumar
242A NitinReddy Vaka
242B Ben Oh
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Discrete Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

242C Sohum Uttamchandani
242E Benjamin Zhang

248C Keshav Venkatesh
248E Eli Ying
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Discrete Test (Top Scores)

9. 092A, Royce Yao, -1, -1, 7
9. 086F, Zhoulei (Charlie) Huang, Pakgods, The King’s Academy, 7
8. 167F, Bosman Botha, AlphaStar Mars, AlphaStar Academy, 8
7. 236A, Chenghao HU, Monta Vista Team A, Monta Vista High School Math and
Science Club, 8
6. 177A, Andrew Shi, Harker Omicron, The Harker School, 8
5. 011C, Elena Beckman, Areteem Institute, Areteem Institute, 8
4. 165B, Ryan Bansal, AlphaStar Saturn, AlphaStar Academy, 8
3. 092B, David Fox, -1, -1, 8
2. 199B, Mittansh Bhatia, BISV Team 1, BISV, 8
1. 242C, Sohum Uttamchandani, Lynbrook Wasabi, Lynbrook High School, 9
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Geometry Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

001E Lawrence Zhao
002F Revaant Srivastav
012A Amber Mo
014A Aariv Aggarwal
015A Mahi Kumar
016A Rishabh Thakur
016C Grant Ho
018F Bidith Chatterjee
033C Ashwin Ganapathi
037D Avi Shirgur
037E Yash Ambasta
040B Pengyu Chen
040E Jason Wang
044B Aria Sanil

044F Alice Wang
050A Zenan Li
050E Derek Liu
052F Nayeon Moon
054C Ethan K Song
060D Kristen Zhou
063D Xuehan Zhang
073E Adam Fang
083B Atticus Masuzawa
092D Haofang Zhu
096C Eli Chen
096D Yuze Zheng
096E Gavin Wang
097B Dennis Yang
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Geometry Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

107E Janet Guan
108D Ethan Yan
109A Anish Agarwal
117D Jasper Leung
117F Ethan Han
119A Caroline Yuan
127B Emily Wu
128B Johnson Peng
128D Ethan Han
129D Brandon Zhu
138F Andy Wu
142A Ansh Taneja
143A Mihika Bobbarjung
143C Kevin Zhang

144A Zixi Zhang
150B Allinah Zhan
151D Dylan Shao
151E Kevin Lu
155E Zeen Zheng
156A Arjun Khokhar
157B Ayden Bi
157D Michael Shi
157F Johann Qiu
162A Satyaki Sen
169D Daniel Li
176F Nandan Surabhi
177F Aarav Mann
180D Kristiyan Kurtev
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Geometry Test Honorable Mention (Top 50%)

180E Lily Peng
184B Andrew Shin
184E Daniel Zhu
190D Anshul Panda
193C Yamei Li
199C Yichen Wu
201E Tiancheng Zheng
205A Jason Yuan
216B Aditya Hariharan
216D Sean Gao
219F Sabina Erkbol
221F Fan Jin
223A Steven Shu

223F Anthony Zhou
227A Aiden Jeong
228E Aarush Rachakonda
229E Brian Liu
230D Haridas Chowdhury
231A Ethan Huang
233D Shane Lee
233E Joseph Lim
233F RUHAN UPRETI
243D Yutong Qiu
244B Evan Liu
269C Anton Klisura
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Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

013A Brett Chang
013B Evan Li
018A Harshith Sai Mannaru
029B Bryant Wang
032C Alexannder Kong
040D Justin Guo
041E Anne Huang
041F Melody Song
048C Nolan Lin
048F Franklin Zhou
051A Junu Pae
051B Thomas Liu
051D Junwon Jahng
051F Rishav Bhattacharjee

053C Kevin Yang
053E Rebecca Luo
053F Zhenghua Xie
054A Katrina Liu
054B Aidan Bai
054D Rohan Mallick
054E Sepehr Golsefidy
054F Xiaoran Han
063B Matthew Hsiao
063C Chris Chen
063F Alex Chen
074D Ryan Wang
079E Gabriel Wang
083D Nikhil McGowan
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Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

083E Thomas McCurley
083F Michael Wang
088D John Oh
088E Laura Chen
089A Amy Zhang
089D Iurii Kirpichev
089F Niranjan Rao
093B Utsav Lal
093D Amelia Chen
095F Elizabeth Ying
097A Bryant Hu
097C Kevin Li
106D Ruixun Du
108B Hank SUN

110C Rutvik Arora
110F Edward Zeng
113C Terry Huang
117A Eric Zou
117C William Xin
122A Bowen Wu
122B Kevin Li
122D Aidan Shin
126C Jeffrey Ding
127E Seabert Mao
142B Vihaan Byahatti
144E Hannah Ma
144F Benjamin Fu
156B Garrett Cai
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Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

156D Yujun Lee
157A Anlong Liu
157C Carter Cai
157E Ryan Santosh
159B Mihir Tomar
161A Jingxuan Bo
161C Eric Shu
161E Ashwin Shekhar
161F HANS ZHONG-HONG CHEN
163E Brian Lai
164F Ruoyu Zhou
165A Shihan Kanungo
165B Ryan Bansal
165D Jonathan Du

167A Jason Yang
167B Dylan Wang
167C Alex Tsagaan
167D Justin Kim
169A Tianlin Liu
169B Alena Kutsuk
169E Kennan Suen
169F Katherine Li
171B Leia Kao
176A Rohan Agarwal
177A Andrew Shi
177B Lucas Yuan
177C Vihaan Gupta
177D Jeffery Wang
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Geometry Test Distinguished HM (Top 20%)

181F Sunay Miduthuri
190C Jack He
190E Yanxun Pu
199A Alex Zhan
201A Albert Li
202C Leo Zeng
206E Alexander Ruan
209D Charlie Wang
210D Ayan Sharma
211A Daniel Nie
211E Kailua Cheng
221C Oscar Varodayan

221E Sayan Singh
228B Daniel Jin
228F Alex Bae
236B Liyan Xu
236D Yuan Xing
236F Peilin Lan
242B Ben Oh
244C Henry Wang
244D Tanish Kolhe
244E Yunfei Xia
248B Isabella Li
248E Eli Ying
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Geometry Test (Top Scores)

8. 242B, Ben Oh, Lynbrook Wasabi, Lynbrook High School, 7
8. 169E, Kennan Suen, AlphaStar Venus, AlphaStar Academy, 7
8. 144F, Benjamin Fu, Washington Gold, Seattle Infinity Math Circle, 7
8. 097C, Kevin Li, Carlmont Team Hatsune Miku, Carlmont High School, 7
8. 013A, Brett Chang, Rhombicosidodecahedron, Rhombicosidodecahedron, 7
7. 206E, Alexander Ruan, Folsom High School, Folsom High School, 7
6. 110F, Edward Zeng, MSJ Jupiter, Mission San Jose High School, 7
5. 165A, Shihan Kanungo, AlphaStar Saturn, AlphaStar Academy, 7
4. 110C, Rutvik Arora, MSJ Jupiter, Mission San Jose High School, 8
3. 161C, Eric Shu, AlphaStar Jupiter, AlphaStar Academy, 8
2. 117A, Eric Zou, Think Overthinker, Think Academy Online, 8
1. 054D, Rohan Mallick, CCA Conspiracy, Canyon Crest Academy Math Team, 8
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Team Rounds

Berkeley Math Tournament 2025



Power Round (Top Scores)

9. Team 177, Harker Omicron, The Harker School, 91
9. Team 127, Saratoga 1, Saratoga High School, 91
8. Team 093, Proof Narwhals, Proof School, 92
7. Team 054, CCA Conspiracy, Canyon Crest Academy Math Team, 94
6. Team 108, MSJ Saturn, Mission San Jose High School, 95
4. Team 211, AV Ananas, AV Math Team, 98
4. Team 016, Pratt is a Bratt, Irvington High School, 98
3. Team 165, AlphaStar Saturn, AlphaStar Academy, 110
2. Team 180, Harker Omega, The Harker School, 113
1. Team 092, -1, -1, 115
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Guts Round (Top Scores)

10. Team 097, Carlmont Team Hatsune Miku, Carlmont High School, 219
9. Team 054, CCA Conspiracy, Canyon Crest Academy Math Team, 227
8. Team 211, AV Ananas, AV Math Team, 228
7. Team 236, Monta Vista Team A, Monta Vista High School Math and Science Club,
229
6. Team 117, Think Overthinker, Think Academy Online, 234
5. Team 163, AlphaStar Mercury, AlphaStar Academy, 237
4. Team 041, Davidson Academy A, Davidson Academy, 238
3. Team 092, -1, -1, 266
2. Team 242, Lynbrook Wasabi, Lynbrook High School, 285
1. Team 167, AlphaStar Mars, AlphaStar Academy, 343
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Team Overall
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Overall (Top Scores)

10. Team 236, Monta Vista Team A, Monta Vista High School Math and Science Club,
88.278
9. Team 180, Harker Omega, The Harker School, 88.666
8. Team 097, Carlmont Team Hatsune Miku, Carlmont High School, 89.633
7. Team 144, Washington Gold, Seattle Infinity Math Circle, 90.684
6. Team 054, CCA Conspiracy, Canyon Crest Academy Math Team, 96.806
5. Team 165, AlphaStar Saturn, AlphaStar Academy, 100.069
4. Team 211, AV Ananas, AV Math Team, 101.331
3. Team 242, Lynbrook Wasabi, Lynbrook High School, 105.368
2. Team 167, AlphaStar Mars, AlphaStar Academy, 112.457
1. Team 092, -1, -1, 113.385
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